FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

Office of the Treasurer

Institute of Artsand Sciences
Fourth Year— Local Students

Tuition and Other Fees

First Semester, SY 2022-2023

REV. 03 - 6/16/22

BS Medical Technology

ASSESSMENT

Basic Tuitionfee (19.5 x 1,775/unit) P
Miscellaneous fees

MTY1401 Affiliation fee and SAF

WRP0107 Learning Journey fee

ID Maintenance fee

Total P

INSTALLMENT BASIS
a. Down payment P

b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes
c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes

TOTAL P

CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P

34,612.50
11,401.00
7,431.00
250.00
244.00

53,938.50

9,000.00
22,469.25
22,469.25

53,938.50

51,241.58

Note: The 5% cash discount can be availed of, ifany previous balance has been fully paid and ifthe NET AMOUNT DUE is paid
on or before the CASH DISCOUNT (CD) DEADLINE, which will be announcedvia Canvas and FEU Enrollment FB Page.

All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.
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FAR EASTERN UNIVERSITY

Office of the Treasurer

Institute of Artsand Sciences
Fourth Year- Intemational Students

Tuition and Other Fees

First Semester, SY 2022-2023

BS Medical Technology

ASSESSMENT

Basic Tuition fee (19.5 x 1,775/unit) P 34,612.50
Miscellaneous fees 11,401.00
MTY1401 Affiliation fee and SAF 7,431.00
WRP0107 Learning Journey fee 250.00
ID Maintenance fee 244.00
Other fees 10,041.00
Total P 63,979.50

INSTALLMENT BASIS

a. Down payment P 9,000.00
b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes 27,489.75
c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes 27,489.75
TOTAL P 63,979.50
CASH BASIS (At 5% discount) P 60,780.53

Note: The 5% cash discount can be availed of, ifany previous balance has been fully paid and ifthe NET AMOUNT DUE is paid
on or before the CASH DISCOUNT (CD) DEADLINE, which will be announcedvia Canvas and FEU Enrollment FB Page.

All tuition and fee charges are still subject to change by FEU as circumstances may require, without notice.



