

Institute of Arts and Sciences

Fourth Year - Local Students

Tuition and Other Fees First Semester, SY 2022-2023

DO Madiaal Tasky ala		
BS Medical Technolo	gy	
ASSESSMENT		
Basic Tuition fee (19.5 x 1,775/unit)	Р	34,612.50
Miscellaneousfees		11,401.00
MTY1401 Affiliation fee and SAF		7,431.00
WRP0107 Learning Journey fee		250.00
ID Maintenance fee	_	244.00
Total	P	53,938.50
INSTALLMENT BASIS		
a. Down payment	Р	9,000.00
b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes		22,469.25
c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes		22,469.25
TOTAL	P _	53,938.50
CASH BASIS (At 5% discount)	P	51,241.58

Note: The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid and if the NETAMOUNT DUE is paid on or before the CASH DISCOUNT (CD) DEADLINE, which will be announced via Canvas and FEU Enrollment FB Page.



Institute of Arts and Sciences

Fourth Year – International Students Tuition and Other Fees First Semester, SY 2022-2023

BS Medical Techno	ology	
<u>ASSESSMENT</u>		
Basic Tuition fee (19.5 x 1,775/unit)	Р	34,612.50
Miscellaneousfees		11,401.00
MTY1401 Affiliation fee and SAF		7,431.00
WRP0107 Learning Journey fee		250.00
ID Maintenance fee		244.00
Other fees	_	10,041.00
Total	P	63,979.50
INSTALLMENT BASIS		
a. Down payment	P	9,000.00
b. 1st Installment - 45 days after the 1st day of classes		27,489.75
c. 2nd Installment - 75 days after the 1st day of classes		27,489.75
TOTAL	P	63,979.50
CASH BASIS (At 5% discount)	Р	60,780.53

Note: The 5% cash discount can be availed of, if any previous balance has been fully paid and if the NET AMOUNT DUE is paid on or before the CASH DISCOUNT (CD) DEADLINE, which will be announced via Canvas and FEU Enrollment FB Page.